
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

803c 
164 
588 
430 
778 
211 
617 

90 
113 
222 
775 
423 
191 
214 
177 
443 
410 
514 
414 
766 

167 
118 

902c 
256 
212 
671 
504 
100 
660 
334 

754o 
863 

Name 

Marlon Gonzalez 
A a r o n  u l i j o  H e r n a n d e z  h e r n a n d e z  
Matthew Porter 
Kristian Nunez 
Brian Hull 
Jay Baedke 
Sean Vintinner 
Alex Reyes 
Daniel Kinkade 
Jake Barker 
Parker Mayer 
Glen Carson 
Aidan Hancock 
John Yarbrough 
Ian Tam 
Joshua Ferrer 
Jordan Diggs 
Jona Schuman 
Joe Caudillo 
Tony Bracalente 

Nicholas Telliard 
Maurice Abanes 
Rodrigo Basler Pereira 
Michael Bassani 
Chris Denley 
Gerry Gerardo 
Leonard Guidry 
John Pecson 
Tommy Suh 
Jose Tamayo 
Vanessa Walters 
Mujahid Umar 

Class 

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

4 

Diff 

15.277 
15.712 
17.492 
18.120 
39.838 
40.742 
41.082 
41.718 
47.701 
47.899 
53.617 
54.070 
54.189 

1:13.032 
1:16.099 
1:18.778 
1:29.250 
1:44.709 
2:06.514 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:21.276 
11:36.553 
11:36.988 
11:38.768 
11:39.396 
12:01.114 
12:02.018 
12:02.358 
12:02.994 
12:08.977 
12:09.175 
12:14.893 
12:15.346 
12:15.465 
12:34.308 
12:37.375 
12:40.054 
12:50.526 
13:05.985 
13:27.790 

8:20.454 

Best Tm 

1:52.973 
1:54.540 
1:54.825 
1:54.914 
1:55.416 
1:58.287 
1:57.905 
1:58.799 
1:57.315 
1:57.531 
1:57.672 
2:00.796 
2:01.076 
2:00.527 
2:01.575 
2:03.878 
2:05.038 
2:06.107 
2:08.249 
2:12.001 

2:02.347 

Status Addl2 

Woodcraft , A rm ou r Bod ies  

Ryder Gear 

Ro ad  R ac e C ity  R ac in g , P TR  

RoadRaceCity 
Ro ad  R ac e C ity  R ac in g , P TR  

S i d i ,  Z 2 ,  C o m e t ,  P r o S h i f t ,  S o n i k k b . ,  S .  B .  T .  G .  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/7/2024 4:31:14 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

15.277 

Avg. Speed 

84.970 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.973 

Best Speed 

85.401 

Best Lap by 

803c - Marlon Gonzalez 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 3 

Sat Race 13: Amateur Supersport Middleweight 

Sat Race 13: Amateur Supersport Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:35:44 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

12/7/2024 13:30 


